2015 WSL Schedule

MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP TOUR (CT) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating Event Dates Event Site

CONFIRMED CT Feb 28-Mar 11 Gold Coast,Qld-Australia
CONFIRMED CT Apr 1-12 Bells Beach,Victoria-Australia
CONFIRMED CT Apr 15-26 Margaret River-West Australia
CONFIRMED CT May 11-22 Rio de Janeiro,RJ-Brazil
CONFIRMED CT Jun 7-19 Tavarua/Namotu-Fiji
CONFIRMED CT Jul 8-19 Jeffreys Bay-South Africa
CONFIRMED CT Aug 14-25 Teahupoo, Taiarapu-Tahiti
CONFIRMED CT Sep 9-20 Trestles,California-USA
CONFIRMED CcT Oct 6-17 Landes, South West France
CONFIRMED CT Oct 20-31 Peniche/Cascais-Portugal
CONFIRMED CT Dec 8-20 Banzai Pipeline,0ahu-Hawaii

WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP (CT) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating Event Dates Event Site

CONFIRMED CT Feb 28-Mar 11 Gold Coast,Qld-Australia
CONFIRMED CT Apr 1-12 Bells Beach,Victoria-Australia
CONFIRMED CT Apr 15-26 Margaret River-West Australia
CONFIRMED CT May 11-22 Rio de Janeiro,RJ-Brazil
CONFIRMED CT May 31-Jun 5 Tavarua/Namotu-Fiji
CONFIRMED CT Sep 9-20 Trestles,California-USA
CONFIRMED CT Sep 29-Oct 4 Cascais-Portugal
CONFIRMED CT Oct 6-17 Landes, South West France
CONFIRMED CT Nov 22-Dec 6 Honolua Bay,Maui-Hawaii

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP (JC) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating Event Dates Event Site
TENTATIVE Boys WJC 2016 January TBA TBA
TENTATIVE Girls WJC 2016 January TBA TBA

LONGBOARD CHAMPIONSHIP (LC) EVENTS
Event Status
Tent/Confirmed Rating Event Dates Event Site

TENTATIVE WLC Women  Nov Riyue Bay,Hainan Island-China

Event Name

Quiksilver Pro Gold Coast
Rip Curl Pro Bells Beach
Drug Aware Margaret River Pro
Rio Pro

Fiji Pro

J Bay Open

Billabong Pro Teahupoo
Hurley Pro at Trestles
Quiksilver Pro France
Moche Rip Curl Pro Portugal
Billabong Pipe Masters

Event Name

Roxy Pro Gold Coast

Rip Curl Women's Pro Bells Beach
Drug Aware Margaret River Pro
Rio Women's Pro

Fiji Women's Pro

Trestles Women's Pro

Cascais Women's Pro

Roxy Pro France

Maui Women's Pro

Event Name
ASP World Junior
ASP World Junior

Event Name

Region
WSL Int!
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Intl
WSL Int!
WSL Int
WSL Int!

Region
WSL Int!
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int'
WSL Int!
WSL Int!
WSL Int!

Region
WSL Int!
WSL Int!

Region

GoPro World Longboard Championship, China presented by Wannin WSL Int!

Prize Money
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000
US$525,000

Prize Money
US$262,500
US$262,500
US$262,500
US$262,500
US$262,500
US$262,500
US$262,500
US$262,500
US$262,500

Prize Money
US$100,000
US$40,000

Prize Money
US$50,000

Close Date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Close Date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Close Date
N/A
N/A

Close Date
N/A



TENTATIVE

MEN'S QUALIFYING SERIES (QS) EVENTS

Event Status
Tent/Confirmed
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

WLC Men

Rating
QS1,000
QS1,000
QS3,000
Q56,000
QS6,000
Qs1,000
QS3,000
QS10,000
QS10,000
Q56,000
Q510,000
QS3,000
QS1,500
Q510,000
QS1,500
QS3,000
QS3,000
QS1,500
QS1,500
QS1,500
QS3,000
QS1,000
Q510,000
QS1,500
QS10,000
Qs1,000
Qs1,000
QS1,000
QS3,000
Q56,000
Q510,000
QS3,000
QS1,000
QS10,000
QS10,000

Nov

Event Dates
Jan 5-8

Jan 30-Feb 1
Jan 29-Feb 8
Feb 9-15

Feb 16-22
Apr 8-12

Apr 21-26
Apr 28-May 2
May 4-10

Jun 15-21
Jun 29-Jul 5
Jul 7-11

Jul 11-20

Jul 27-Aug 2 (Trials Jul 26)
Aug 4-9

Aug 18-23
Aug 17-23
Aug 25-30
Aug 26-30
Sep 1-6

Sep 8-13
Sep 10-13
Sep 22-27
Sep 23-27
Sep 28-Oct 4
Sep 29-Oct 3
Oct 7-11

Oct 9-12

Oct 20-25
Oct 27-Nov 1
Nov 2-9

Oct 27-Nov 10
Nov 11-15
Nov 12-23
Nov 24-Dec 6

Riyue Bay,Hainan Island-China

Event Site

Huntington Bch,California-USA
Burleigh heads, Qld-Australia

Banzai Pipeline,Oahu-Hawaii
Manly,NSW-Australia

Merewether, Newcastle, NSW-Australia
Papara-Tahiti

Martinique Surf Pro
Trestles,California-USA

Itauna,Saquarema-Brazil

Zippers Beach, Costa Azul,San Jose del Cabo-Mexico

Ballito-South Africa

Playa Revolcadero, Acapulco, Mexico
Kugenuma Beach Kanagawa Japan
Southern California-USA

El Gringo,Arica-Chile

Grand Plage,Lacanau,Gironde-France
Virginia Beach,VA-USA

South West France

Jennette's Pier, Nags Head, North Carolina-USA

Pantin-Spain
Casablanca-Morocco
Belmar,New Jersey-USA

Sao Miguel-Azores Islands

Cloud 9, Siargao Island, Surigao del Norte, Philippines.

Praia de Carcavelos,Cascais-Portugal
Huntington Bch,California-USA
Keramas, Bali-Indonesia

Ogurahama Hyuga-shi,Miyazaki-Japan
Itacare,Bahia-Brazil

Joaquina, Florianopolis-Brazil
Maresias-Brazil

Sunset Bch,Oahu-Hawaii

Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan

Alii Beach,Haleiwa,Oahu-Hawaii

Sunset Bch,Oahu-Hawaii

WOMEN'S QUALIFYING SERIES (QS) EVENTS

Event Status
Tent/Confirmed
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

Rating

QS6,000
QS1,000
QS6,000
QS1,000
QS1,000

Event Dates
Jan 16-19

Jan 30-Feb 1
Feb 9-15

Feb 18-22

Mar 16-24

Event Site
Riyuewan,Wanning,Hainan Island-China
Burleigh heads, Qld-Australia
Manly,NSW-Australia

Merewether, Newcastle, NSW-Australia

Pipeline,Oahu-Hawaii

GoPro World Longboard Championship, China presented by Wannin WSL Int!

Event Name

Shoe City Pro

Scoot Burleigh Pro pres by Vissla
Volcom Pipe Pro

Hurley Australian Open

Burton Automotive Pro

Papara Surf Festival

Basse Point, Martinique French West Indies-France

Oakley Lowers Pro

Powerade apresenta Quiksilver Saquarema Prime

Los Cabos Open of Surf

Ballito Pro

Surf Open Acapulco

Murasaki Shonan Open

US Pro

Maui and Sons Arica World Star Tour
Sooruz Lacanau Pro

Coastal Edge ECSC Pres by Vans
TBA

WRYV Outer Banks Pro pres by Pacifico and Hurley

Pantin Classic Galicia Pro
TBA

Pacifico Belmar Pro

SATA Airlines Azores Pro
Siargao Cloud 9 Surfing Cup
Cascais Billabong Pro

Shoe City Pro

Komune Bali Pro pres by The Mad Hueys
Malibu Hyuga Pro

Mahalo Surf Eco Festival
Oceano Santa Catarina Pro15
O'Neill SP Prime

HIC Pro

Taiwan Open of Surfing

Reef Hawaiian Pro

Van's World Cup

Event Name

Hainan Pro hosted by Wanning
Scoot Burleigh Pro pres by Vissla
Hurley Australian Open

Burton Automotive Womens Classic

Surf n Sea Pipeline Pro

Region
WSL Nth Am
WSL Aust
WSL Hawaii
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Europe/Nth Am
WSL Nth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Nth Am
WSL Africa
WSL Nth Am
WSL Japan
WSL Nth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Nth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Nth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Europe
WSL Nth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Nth Am
WSL Aust
WSL Japan
WSL Sth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Hawaii
WSL Aust
WSL Hawaii
WSL Hawaii

Region
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Hawaii

US$50,000

Prize Money
US$15,000
AUS$10,000
US$100,000
US$150,000
US$150,000
US$10,000
US$100,000
US$250,000
US$250,000
US$150,000
US$250,000
US$100,000
US$50,000
US$250,000
US$50,000
US$100,000
US$100,000
US$50,000
US$50,000
US$50,000
US$100,000
US$10,000
US$250,000
US$50,000
US$250,000
US$10,000
US$10,000
US$10,000
US$100,000
US$150,000
US$250,000
US$100,000
US$15,000
US$250,000
US$250,000

Prize Money
US$40,000
AUS$6,000
US$40,000
AUS$7,500
US$5,000

N/A

Close Date
23/9/2014
6-Jan
30-Dec
13-Jan
20-Jan
10-Mar
24-Mar
31-Mar
7-Apr
19-May
2-Jun
9-Jun
16-Jun
30-Jun
7-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul
11-Aug
11-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
1-Sep
18-Aug
8-Sep
8-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep
6-Oct
29-Sep
13-Oct
13-Oct
27-Oct

Close Date
16-Dec

6-Jan

13-Jan
20-Jan
17-Feb



CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE

QS6,000
Q86,000
Q810,000
QS6,000
Q83,000
Q81,500
QS3,000
QS6,000
QS6,000
QS3,000

Mar 26-29
Jun 15-21
Jul 27-Aug 2
Aug 7-9
Aug 19-23
Aug 25-30
Aug 27-30
Sep 1-6
Sep 23-27
Oct 20-25

Fitzroy Beach,Taranaki — New Zealand

Zippers Beach, Costa Azul,San Jose del Cabo-Mexico

Southern California-USA

Oceanside Pier, California

Tercer Molle,San Bartollo-Peru

South West France

Punta de Lobos-Chile

Pantin-Spain

Northern Spain or South West France

Itacare,Bahia-Brazil

MEN'S REGIONAL JUNIOR QUALIFYING SERIES (JQS) EVENTS

Event Status
Tent/Confirmed
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE
TENTATIVE

Rating
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000

Event Dates
Jan 16-18
Jan 18-28
Feb 7-11
Feb 13-15
Mar 13-15
Mar 16-27
Mar 23-25
Apr 1-4

Apr 1-5

Apr 7-12
Jun 25-28
Jul 5-8

Jul 23-26
Jul 25-Aug 3
Jul 31-Aug 2
Jul 11-13
Aug 6-9
Aug 14-17
Aug 17-23
Sep 9-13
Sep 10-13
Sep 12-13
Sep 16-20
Oct 2-4
Niov 12-15

Event Site

Maroubra,NSW-Australia

Sunset Bch,Oahu-Hawaii
Manly,NSW-Australia

Merewether, Newcastle, NSW-Australia
Shepard Beach Park, Cocoa Beach Florida-USA
Pipeline,Oahu-Hawaii

Fitzroy Beach,Taranaki — New Zealand

Praia de Caparica - Portugal

Tuamotu-Tahiti

Papara-Tahiti

Praia de Baia, Espinho - Portugal

Lennox Head,NSW-Australia
Sopelana-Basque Country

Southern California-USA

Shida Point,Chiba-Japan

Jeffreys Bay-South Africa

Baia Formosa, Rio Grande do Norte-Brazil
Grand Plage,Lacanau,Gironde-France
Virginia Beach,VA-USA

Puerto Chicama-Peru

Belmar,New Jersey-USA

Chitose Beach, Minami Boso City, Chiba - Japan
Playa de San Juan, Teguise - Canary Islands
Cape St Francis-South Africa

Soup Bowl, Bathsheba-Barbados

WOMEN'S REGIONAL JUNIOR QUALIFYING SERIES (JQS) EVENTS

Event Status
Tent/Confirmed
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED
TENTATIVE
CONFIRMED

Rating
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000
JP1,000

Event Dates
Jan 18-28

Feb 7-11

Feb 13-15

Feb 27-Mar 1
Mar 13-15

Event Site

Sunset Bech,Oahu-Hawaii
Manly,NSW-Australia

Merewether, Newcastle, NSW-Australia
San Bartolo-Peru

Shepard Beach Park, Cocoa Beach Florida-USA

Port Taranaki Pro NZ Home Loans Surf Festival
Los Cabos Open of Surf

US Pro

Paul Mitchell Supergirl Pro

Rip Curl Women's Pro San Bartolo

TBA

Maui and Sons Pichilemu Woman's Pro QS
Pantin Classic Galicia Pro

TBA

Mahalo Surf Eco Festival

Event Name

Carve Pro Junior

Sunset Beach Pro Junior
Hurley Australian Open

Hunter Business Boardriders Pro Junior
Ron Jon Vans Junior Pro
Pipeline Pro Junior

Chain Resources Pro Junior
TBA

Rangiroa Pro Junior

Papara Pro Junior

Espinho Surf Destination Pro Junior
Skullcandy Oz Grom Open
Sopela Pro Junior

US Pro

GoPro Junior Games

Billabong Junior Series 1

Red Nose Pro Junior

Lacanau Pro Junior

Coastal Edge/Vans Pro Junior
Chicama Pro Junior Classic
Fins Pro Junior

Minami Boso Junior Pro
Teguise 2014 Franito Pro Junior
Billabong Junior Series 2

Soup Bowl Pro Junior

Event Name

Sunset Beach Pro Junior

Hurley Australian Open

Hunter Business Boardriders Pro Junior
Rip Curl Copa Cyzone

Ron Jon Vans Junior Pro

WSL Aust

WSL Nth Am
WSL Nth Am
WSL Nth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Sth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Europe
WSL Sth Am

Region
WSL Aust
WSL Hawaii
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Nth Am
WSL Hawaii
WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Nth Am
WSL Japan
WSL Africa
WSL Sth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Nth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Nth Am
WSL Japan
WSL Europe
WSL Africa
WSL Nth Am

Region
WSL Hawaii
WSL Aust
WSL Aust
WSL Sth Am
WSL Nth Am

US$40,000
US$40,000
US$60,000
US$40,000
US$30,000
US$20,000
US$30,000
US$40,000
US$40,000
US$30,000

Prize Money
AUS$10,000
US$5,000
AUS$5,000
AUS$5,000
US$10,000
US$5,000
NZ$5,500
US$5,000
US$10,000
US$10,000
US$5,000
AUS$5,000
US$5,000
US$10,000
US$5,000
R20,000
US$10,000
US$5,000
US$10,000
US$10,000
US$5,000
US$5,000
US$5,000
R20,000
US$10,000

Prize Money
US$2,000
AUS$2,000
AUS$2,000
US$2,500
US$5,000

24-Feb
19-May
30-Jun
7-Jul
21-Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul
25-Aug
20-Sep

Close Date
16-Dec
16-Dec
13-Jan
13-Jan
17-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
3-Mar
3-Mar
10-Mar
26-May
9-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
30-Jun
16-Jun
7-Jul
14-Jul
21-Jul
11-Aug
11-Aug
11-Aug
18-Aug
1-Sep
13-Oct

Close Date
16-Dec
13-Jan
13-Jan
27-Jan
17-Feb



TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
CONFIRMED JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000
TENTATIVE JP1,000

Mar 23-25
Apr 1-4
Apr7-12
Jun 25-28
Jly 23-26
Jly 23-Aug 3
Jly 11-13
Aug 6-9
Aug 14-17
Sep 9-13
Sep 16-20
Sep 19-20
Oct 2-4
Nov 12-15

Fitzroy Beach,Taranaki — New Zealand
Praia de Caparica - Portugal
Papara-Tahiti

Praia de Baia, Espinho - Portugal
Sopelana-Basque Country

Southern California-USA

Jeffreys Bay-South Africa

Baia Formosa, Rio Grande do Norte-Brazil
Grand Plage,Lacanau,Gironde-France
Puerto Chicama-Peru

Playa de San Juan, Teguise - Canary Islands
Cronulla,NSW-Australia

Cape St Francis-South Africa

Soup Bowl, Bathsheba-Barbados

MEN'S REGIONAL LONGBOARD QUALIFYING SERIES (LQS) EVENTS

Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating

TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000

WOMEN'S REGIONAL LONGBOARD QUALIFYING SERIES (LQS) EVENTS

Event Status
Tent/Confirmed Rating

TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000
TENTATIVE LQS1,000

SPECIALITY EVENTS
Event Status

Tent/Confirmed Rating
CONFIRMED Spec
TENTATIVE Spec

Event Dates
Feb 6-8
Feb 12-14
Mar 25-29
May 8-10
Jly 10-13
Aug 8-9
Aug 17-20
Sep 19-20
Oct 9-12
Nov 11-15

Event Dates
Feb 6-8
Feb 12-14
Mar 25-29
May 8-10
Jly 10-12
Aug 8-9
Aug 17-20
Sep 19-20
Oct 9-12
Nov 11-15

Event Dates
Jan 24-25
TBA

Event Site

San Bartolo-Peru

Playa El Elio,Huanchaco, Trujillo-Peru
Kingscliff, NSW-Australia
Taito,Chiba-Japan
Cottesloe,Perth-West Australia

Fistral Beach, Newquay, Cornwall-UK
Kuhio Beach,Queens,Oahu-Hawaii
Plage Nord, Vieux Boucau - France
Hyuga,Miyazaki-Japan

Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan

Event Site

San Bartolo-Peru

Playa El Elio,Huanchaco, Trujillo-Peru
Kingscliff, NSW-Australia

Taito, Chiba-Japan
Cottesloe,Perth-West Australia

Fistral Beach, Newquay, Cornwall-UK
Kuhio Beach,Queens,Oahu-Hawaii
Plage Nord, Vieux Boucau - France
Hyuga,Miyazaki-Japan

Jinzun Harbour, Taitung-Taiwan

Event Site
Cronulla,NSW-Australia
Santa Cruz,California-USA

Chain Resources Pro Junior
TBA

Vahine Pro Junior

Espinho Surf Destination Pro Junior
Sopela Pro Junior

US Pro

Billabong Junior Series 1

Red Nose Pro Junior

Lacanau Pro Junior

Chicama Pro Junior Classic
Teguise 2015 Franito Pro Junior
Maxum Women's Pro Junior
Billabong Junior Series 2

Soup Bowl Pro Junior

Event Name

Rip Curl Longboard Pro

Huanchaco Longboard Pro presentado por Repalsa
Australian Longboard Surfing Open

Real Bvoice Pro Longboard

Whalebone Classic

Boardmasters Longboard Pro
Duke's Waikiki Kane Longboard Pro

Vieux Boucau Longboard Festival

Malibu Hyuga Pro
Taiwan Open of Surfing

Event Name

Rip Curl Longboard Pro

Huanchaco Longboard Pro presentado por Repalsa
Australian Longboard Surfing Open

Real Bvoice Pro Longboard

Whalebone Classic

Boardmasters Longboard Pro
Duke's Waikiki Wahine Longboard Pro

Vieux Boucau Longboard Festival

Malibu Hyuga Pro Longboard
Taiwan Open of Surfing

Event Name
Australian Boardrider Battle

O'Neill Coldwater Classic Invitational 2015

WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Europe
WSL Nth Am
WSL Africa
WSL Sth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Sth Am
WSL Europe
WSL Aust
WSL Africa
WSL Nth Am

Region
WSL Sth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Aust
WSL Japan
WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Haw
WSL Europe
WSL Japan
WSL Aust

Region
WSL Sth Am
WSL Sth Am
WSL Aust
WSL Japan
WSL Aust
WSL Europe
WSL Haw
WSL Europe
WSL Japan
WSL Aust

Region
WSL Int'
WSL Nth Am

NZ$2,500
US$2,000
US$5,000
US$2,000
US$2,000
US$5,000
R10,000
US$2,500
US$2,000
US$2,500
US$2,000
AUS$2,000
R10,000
US$2,000

Prize Money
US$10,000
US$10,000
AUS$5,000
US$8,000
AUS$5,000
US$3,000
US$2,500
US$3,000
US$5,000
US$5,000

Prize Money
US$2,500
US$2,500
AUS$2,000
US$2,000
AUS$2,000
US$1,500
US$2,000
US$1,500
US$2,000
US$2,000

Prize Money
AUS$120,000
US$7,500

24-Feb
3-Mar
10-Mar
26-May
23-Jun
23-Jun
16-Jun
7-Jul
14-Jul
11-Aug
18-Aug
18-Aug
1-Sep
13-Oct

Close Date
13-Jan
13-Jan
24-Feb

7-Apr

16-Jun

7-Jul

18-Aug
8-Sep
13-Oct

Close Date
13-Jan
13-Jan
24-Feb

7-Apr

16-Jun

7-Jul

18-Aug
8-Sep
13-Oct

Close Date
N/A
N/A



CONFIRMED Spec Nov 12-Dec 20 North Shore,Oahu-Hawaii Vans Triple Crown of Surfing WSL Int'l US$50,000 N/A
CONFIRMED Spec Dec 1 - Feb 28th 2016 Waimea Bay,Oahu-Hawaii Quiksilver in Memory of Eddie Aikau WSL Int'l US$98,000 N/A



